
960 Go North EastWaterview Park-Jarrow-South Shields
Effective from: 30/08/2015

DWP W
atervi

ew Pa
rk

Washington G
aller

ies
 Bus S

tatio
n

5

Monkto
n Busin

ess
 Pa

rk 
North

15

Heb
burn Colleg

e

17

Heb
burn

20

Heb
burn Baths

22

Jarro
w Bus S

tatio
n

27

Pri
mrose

33

So
uth Le

am

36

So
uth Sh

ield
s C

rem
atoriu

m

39

Harto
n N

ook

42

Marsd
en

45

Horsle
y H

ill

50

West
oe

53

Chich
est

er

55

So
uth Sh

ield
s T

own Hall

58

So
uth Sh

ield
s

60
Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday

DWP Waterview Park
Washington Galleries Bus Station
Monkton Business Park North
Hebburn College
Hebburn
Hebburn Baths
Jarrow Bus Station
Primrose
Primrose
South Leam
South Shields Crematorium
Harton Nook
Marsden
Horsley Hill
Westoe
Chichester
South Shields Town Hall
South Shields Town Hall
South Shields

1630
1635
1645
1647
1650
1652
1657
1703
1704
1706
1709
1712
1715
1720
1723
1725
1728
1729
1730

Via: Mandarin Way, Pattinson Road, Sunderlands Highway, Galleries, Town Centre Access Road, Leam Lane, Mill Lane, Victoria Road W, Virctoria Road W, Victoria Road, Victoria Road E, 
Victoria Road W, Victoria Road E, Albert Road, Jarrow Bus Stn, Albert Road, Park Road, Bede Burn Road, York Avenue, Roman Road, Leam Lane, John Reid Road, Prince Edward Road, 
Prince Edward Road E, Marsden Lane, Horsley Hill Square, Marsden Road, Sunderland Road, Dean Road, Chichester Road, Westoe Road, Fowler Street, Keppel Street



960 Go North EastSouth Shields-Jarrow-Waterview Park
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Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday

South Shields
South Shields
South Shields Town Hall
Chichester
Westoe
Horsley Hill
Marsden
Harton Nook
South Shields Crematorium
South Leam
Primrose
Jarrow Bus Station
Hebburn Baths
Hebburn
Hebburn College
Monkton Business Park North
Washington Galleries Bus Station
DWP Waterview Park

0650
0650
0650
0653
0654
0700
0701
0704
0709
0711
0715
0723
0728
0729
0732
0735
0745
0750

Via: Chapter Row, Keppel Street, Fowler Street, Westoe Road, Chichester Road, Dean Road, Sunderland Road, Marsden Road, Horsley Hill Square, Marsden Lane, Prince Edward Road, 
John Reid Road, Leam Lane, Hedworth Lane, Roman Road, Brancepeth Terrace, York Avenue, Bede Burn Road, Park Road, Albert Road, Jarrow Bus Stn, Albert Road, Victoria Road, 
Victoria Road E, Victoria Road, Victoria Road W, Victoria Road, Victoria Road W, Mill Lane, Leam Lane, Galleries, Mandarin Way

This information is provided by Nexus on behalf of Local Authorities, and is updated as and when changes occur.  Nexus can accept no liability for any errors or omissions herein




